
AN-finalen 2021

Rekrutt
1 Tobias Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn R 330 330

Eldre Rekrutt

1 Noah Rommetveit Ørnes ER 348 348

2 Marcus Johan Jakobsen Bodø Østre ER 344 344

3 Thea-Aurora Hansen Aaseli Saltstraumen ER 337 337

Junior

1 Vetle Kosmo Sulitjelma J 348 348

V65
Total Finalesum

1 Terje Thorstad Bodø Østre V65 1330 344

2 Will-Arne Jakobsen Bodø Østre V65 1327 345

3 Aud Sundsfjord Bodø Østre V65 1323 345

4 Kristian Hansen Lakså V65 1312 325

V73
Total Finalesum

1 Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre V73 1344 347

2 Tor Robert Johansen Bodø Østre V73 1335 344

Klasse 3-5
Totalt Finalesum

1 Arnt-Erik Aune Bodø østre 5 1376 394

2 Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø østre 5 1362 386

3 Simon Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn 5 1350 388

5 Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø østre 4 1315 378

6 Geir Torkildsen Bodø østre 4 1312 384

7 Runar Finvåg Bodø østre 4 1310 371

8 Einar Spillum Bodø østre 4 1292 366

9 Knut Øystein Freng Bodø østre 3 1273 370

Klasse 5
Totalt Finalesum

1 Arnt-Erik Aune Bodø østre 5 1376 394

2 Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø østre 5 1362 386

3 Simon Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn 5 1350 388



Klasse 4
Totalt Finalesum

1 Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø østre 4 1315 378

2 Geir Torkildsen Bodø østre 4 1312 384

3 Runar Finvåg Bodø østre 4 1310 371

4 Einar Spillum Bodø østre 4 1292 366

Klasse 3
Totalt Finalesum

1 Knut Øystein Freng Bodø østre 3 1273 370

Klasse 2
Totalt Finalesum

1 Berit Pauline Pedersen Bodø østre 2 1276 329

Klasse 1
Totalt Finalesum

1 Elias Vollan Sandhornøya 1 1142 229

Klasse V55
Totalt Finalesum

1 Bård Pedersen Bodø østre V55 1323 341

2 Magnus Lund Bodø østre V55 1313 342

Beste finaleskytter klasse 3-5
Finalesum

1 Arnt-Erik Aune Bodø østre 5 394

2 Simon Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn 5 388

3 Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø østre 5 386

4 Geir Torkildsen Bodø østre 4 384

5 Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø østre 4 378

6 Runar Finvåg Bodø østre 4 371

7 Knut Øystein Freng Bodø østre 3 370

8 Einar Spillum Bodø østre 4 366


